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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000A Connie Pelafigue St. Martin 42,544 201.0000 211.66 211.66 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. St. Martin 541,070 2,405.2700 224.95 224.95 

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux St. Martin 166,535 732.3500 227.40 227.40 

32000AM Shelby Babineaux St. Martin 198,846 941.4100 211.22 211.22 

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III St. Martin 201,132 955.3900 210.52 210.52 

32000AR Brian J. Melancon St. Martin 77,622 341.2000 227.50 227.50 

32000BD Suzanne B. Durand St. Martin 121,212 578.4500 209.55 209.55 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. St. Martin 51,366 223.7200 229.60 229.60 

32000D Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc. St. Martin 68,383 303.4800 225.33 225.33 

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership St. Martin 85,208 383.4700 222.20 222.20 

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger St. Martin 250,333 1,163.7100 215.12 215.12 

32000G Brian W. Fair St. Martin 88,681 422.9300 209.68 209.68 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. St. Martin 628,493 3,053.2700 205.84 205.84 

32000R Pierre F. Olivier Iberia 24,406 125.8900 193.87 193.87 

215.17 2,545,831 11,831.5400 215.17 


